
Days
09-00 - 

10.00 am

10.00 - 

11.00am

11.00 - 

12.00 am

12.00 - 

01.00 pm
01.00-02.00 pm

02.00-

03.00 pm

03.00-

04.00 pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MON FEM R&AC LIBRARY

TUE R&AC DFM CAD/CAM MM DFM SPORTS

WED FEM MM INTERNET

THU FEM CAD/CAM CRT CAD/CAM DFM R&AC

FRI DFM CRT CRT LIBRARY MM REMEDIAL

SAT FEM CRT CAD/CAM FEM R&AC REMEDIAL

CAD/CAM

FEM

R&AC

DFM

MM

CAD/CFD LAB

CAM/M LAB

Days
09-00 - 

10.00 am

10.00 - 

11.00am

11.00 - 

12.00 am

12.00 - 

01.00 pm
01.00-02.00 pm

02.00-

03.00 pm

03.00-

04.00 pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MON FEM R&AC CAD/CAM DFM MM SPORTS

TUE CRT CAD/CAM LIBRARY

WED DFM FEM MM CRT R&AC REMEDIAL

THU CRT LIBRARY INTERNET

FRI R&AC CAD/CAM FEM CRT DFM SPORTS

SAT DFM R&AC CAD/CAM MM CRT REMEDIAL

CAD/CAM

FEM

R&AC

DFM

MM

CAD/CFD LAB

CAM/M LAB

CAD/CAM Dr.G.AVINASH

  ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23                                       W.E.F. 04.07.2022             IV ME A I SEM CLASS TIMETABLE 

CAD/CFD / CAM/M LAB

LUNCH
CAD/CFD / CAM/M LAB

FINITE ELEMENT METHODS Mr.S.SRIKANTH

REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING Mrs.P.GAYATHRI

DESIGN FOR MANUFACTURE Mr.P.RAMPRASAD

MARKETING MANAGEMENT Mr.K.ANAND

CAD/CFD LABORATORY Mr.M.SUNIL RAJ/Mr.S.SRIKANTH

CAM/M LABORATORY Mr.N.RAGHUVEER/Mr.P.RAMPRASAD

  ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23                                       W.E.F. 04.07.2022             IV ME B I SEM CLASS TIMETABLE 

CAD/CFD / CAM/M LAB

LUNCH
CAD/CFD / CAM/M LAB

CAD/CAM Mrs.K.DEEPRANI

FINITE ELEMENT METHODS

CAD/CFD LABORATORY Mr.M.ANIL KUMAR/Mr.M.VINYL

CAM/M LABORATORY Mr.P.CHINNA/Mrs.S.HEMANI

REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING

Dr.M.L.CHAITANYA

Dept. Time Table In-charge HOD-ME

Mr.M.RAMBABU

DESIGN FOR MANUFACTURE Mrs.B.SIVA NAGA RAMYA

MARKETING MANAGEMENT Mr.K.ANAND
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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 



Days
09-00 - 

10.00 am

10.00 - 

11.00am

11.00 - 

12.00 am

12.00 - 

01.00 pm
01.00-02.00 pm

02.00-

03.00 pm

03.00-

04.00 pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MON R&AC DFM FEM MM CAD/CAM INTERNET

TUE CAD/CAM FEM CRT DFM R&AC INTERNET

WED R&AC CAD/CAM CRT

THU FEM MM CRT SPORTS DFM REMEDIAL

FRI R&AC CAD/CAM REMEDIAL

SAT DFM MM CRT LIBRARY FEM SPORTS

CAD/CAM

FEM

R&AC

DFM

MM

CAD/CFD LAB

CAM/M LAB

Days
09-00 - 

10.00 am

10.00 - 

11.00am

11.00 - 

12.00 am

12.00 - 

01.00 pm
01.00-02.00 pm

02.00-

03.00 pm

03.00-

04.00 pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MON CAD/CAM CRT REMEDIAL R&AC DFM CRT

TUE FEM R&AC CAD/CAM

WED R&AC MM REMEDIAL FEM LIBRARY MM

THU DFM CAD/CAM INTERNET INTERNET FEM CRT

FRI FEM R&AC LIBRARY DFM CAD/CAM CRT

SAT REMEDIAL R&AC MM

CAD/CAM

FEM

R&AC

DFM

MM

CAD/CFD LAB

CAM/M LAB

LUNCH

CAD/CFD / CAM/M LAB

CAD/CFD / CAM/M LAB

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
(Autonomous)

ADB Road, Surampalem, E.G.Dt., A.P. – 533 437

                  (Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada, Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade)

(Recognized by UGC Under Sections 2(f) and 12 (B) of UGC act, 1956)

Ph: 08852 – 252233, 34. Website: www.pragati.ac.in

  ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23                                       W.E.F. 04.07.2022             IV ME C I SEM CLASS TIMETABLE 

CAD/CAM Dr.G.AVINASH

FINITE ELEMENT METHODS Mrs.B.KRANTHI

REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING Mr.M.ANIL KUMAR

MARKETING MANAGEMENT Mr.K.ANAND

CAD/CFD LABORATORY Mrs.B.ANUSHA/Mrs.U.VARDHINI

CAM/M LABORATORY Mr.V.V.N.SARATH/Mr.A.PHANI BHASKAR

Dept. Time Table In-charge HOD-ME

Mr.SATYA BHASKAR/Ms.S.SUBBALAKSHMI

REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING Mr.P.CHINNA

DESIGN FOR MANUFACTURE Mr.K.ANIL KUMAR

MARKETING MANAGEMENT Mr.K.ANAND

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

CAD/CFD LABORATORY

Mr.K.ANIL KUMAR/Mr.CH.VINAY DILEEPCAM/M LABORATORY

LUNCH

CAD/CAM Mrs.B.ANUSHA

FINITE ELEMENT METHODS Mr.M.V.V.SIVA KRISHNA

CAD/CFD / CAM/M LAB

CAD/CFD / CAM/M LAB

  ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23                                       W.E.F. 04.07.2022             IV ME D I SEM CLASS TIMETABLE 

DESIGN FOR MANUFACTURE Mr.M.VINYL


